—_

© © N o A W N

N NN N Nk, e @ama aAa @A @ @ @@ @ -
A WM =20 L NV ok WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Technology Officer
Network Systems Manager
Database/Network Analyst
Network And Systems Specialist
Computer/Telephone Support Spec
Technology Specialist

Tech. Projects Specialist
Technology Specialist
Technology Specialist
Computer Support Specialist
Information Systems Analyst
Technology Specialist

Student Data Technician
Student Data Specialist
Computer Repair Technician
Computer Repair Technician
Student Data Technician
Computer Repair Technician
Student Data Technician
Student Data Technician
Computer Repair Technician
Computer Repair Technician
Computer Repair Technician

Computer Repair Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Department

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$106,843
$99,725
$73,588
$70,905
$65,625
$65,572
$64,550
$62,929
$60,849
$57,834
$55,835
$52,972
$52,689
$51,544
$49,156
$48,743
$48,305
$47,355
$38,382
$33,046
$22,563
$22,258
$21,599
$12,587



