	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Technology Officer		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$106,843
2.	Network Systems Manager		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$99,725
3.	Database/Network Analyst		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$73,588
4.	Network And Systems Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$70,905
5.	Computer/Telephone Support Spec		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$65,625
6.	Technology Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$65,572
7.	Tech. Projects Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$64,550
8.	Technology Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$62,929
9.	Technology Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$60,849
10.	Computer Support Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$57,834
11.	Information Systems Analyst		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$55,835
12.	Technology Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$52,972
13.	Student Data Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$52,689
14.	Student Data Specialist		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$51,544
15.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$49,156
16.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$48,743
17.	Student Data Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$48,305
18.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$47,355
19.	Student Data Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$38,382
20.	Student Data Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$33,046
21.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$22,563
22.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$22,258
23.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$21,599
24.	Computer Repair Technician		Ventura Unified	Technology	\$12,587